2:00 PM

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

SITE PLAN REVIEW TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

PORTSMOUTH, NEW HAMPSHIRE

WORK SESSION

Conference Room A

City Hall, Municipal Complex, 1 Junkins Avenue

AGENDA

Land Use Development Tracking Form (PTAP),
& Enhanced Stormwater Treatment Standards
James McCarty, GIS Manager

City of Portsmouth

70 Court Street

Treadwell House Inc., Owner
ALTUS Engineering, Engineer
(LUTW-22-2)

230 Commerce Way

230 Commerce Way, LLC
Tighe & Bond Inc., Engineer
(LUTW-22-4)

February 8, 2022

Presentation

Site Plan Review

Site Plan Review



